| VA

SEMINYAK

RAW & STARTERS

WASABI TUNA TARTARE
wasabi, avocadoes, flour chips

KILO’S STEAK TARTARE

tenderloin, jicama, gochujang,
quail egg, crispy nori

TRUFFLED TAI YUZU ROLL
truffle yuzu dressing, crab, sushi rice

CORN FURIKAKE
furikake, chipotle mayo, nori

CRISPY EGGPLANT

tempura eggplant, balado,
shanghai sauce

CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
compressed watermelon,
thai curry sauce

KOREAN CHICKEN BULGOGI

gochujang, pickled shiitake,
wasabi mayo

BLACK & WHITE
PRAWN RAVIOLIS
prawns, sake butter sauce, parmesan

OCTOPUS A LA PLANCHA

truffled potato puree, capsicum
chimichurri, nori crackers, ink mayo

@i CONTAINS PORK

160

180

180

10

140

175

170

175

180

GREENS

KILO’S SEAFOOD CEVICHE 170
octopus, snapper, tuna, wonton crisps

SPICY DUCK & POMELO 140
nam yam, green papaya,
chili hoisin, citrus

PRAWN SALAD 175

wakame, cashewnut, papaya,
sesame dressing

TACOS

BATTERED FRIED FISH TACOS 130

baramundi fish, homemade tacos,
kilo’s slaw, rancheros salsa

DUCK TACOS 130

duck, avocado purée, chipotle,
crispy chicken skins

LAMB TACOS 130

pulled lamb, herb creme fraiche, corn salsa,
jalapefio

BEEF TONGUE TACOS 145
burnt jalapeno, garlic beef tallow,
miso apple slaw

(enek

11.30AM-5PM

SANDWICHES

*all sandwiches come with fries.

FISH BURGER

fried battered fish, tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato

KILO’S SMASH BURGER

beef patty, cheddar, huevo frito, fries,

house mustard mix, pickles, tomato, lettuce

+beef patty 50K

KILO’S DOUBLE PATTY CHEESEBURGER

double smashed patty, cheddar, panini bun,

sautéed onions

MEATBALL BAGUETTE

beef meatballs, tomato, basil, parmesan, baguette

BBQ PORK SANDWICH

bbg pork, scrambled eggs, daikon, baguette

BEEF SANDWICH

slow cooked beef, wasabi, shiitake, fries, sourdough
Ok#10

*prices are subject to 10% government tax & 8% service charges El

145

150

170

145

140

165



| 2

SEMINYAK

MAINS

KILO’S CHICKEN KATSU
kilo’s slaw, fries, gochujang honey glaze

HOMEMADE RICOTTA GNOCCHI
grilled mushrooms, miso sauce

CREAM OF EBIKO PASTA
grilled tiger prawns, ebiko roe

SQUID INK RICE
crispy baby squid, salmon roe, garlic aioli

GRILLED MARKET FISH
citrus kosho, white beans, tamarind dressing

PORK LAKSA “«w”
pork neck, ramen, pork cracklings

SALMON TUTURUGA

corn quinoa urap, manado style curry,
served with nasi furikake

PRAWN RISOTTO

truffle risotto, white wine
garlic butter, grilled tiger prawn,
parmesan, micro green.

> CONTAINS PORK

170

170

230

215

215

230

270

400

BEEF RENDANG PASTA

beef cheek rendang, homemade tagliatelle,

fried garlic & shallot, fried kemangi

SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEK

mashed potatoes, spicy sweet glaze,
pickled mushrooms

BBQ PORK RIBS ‘«*

homemade bbq sauce,
crispy gochujang potato, burnt leeks

JERK LAMB SHANK

quinoa cucumber salad,
grilled pita bread

WAGYU BRISKET

burnt lemon aioli, chimichurri, dukkah
grilled cauliflower, mashed potato

GRILLED WAGYU STEAK

wagyu striploin mb 6, fermented
red miso sauce, crispy potato

325

325

280

320

600

950

e

11.30AM-5PM

RICE BOWLS

*all bowils served with grilled baby corn,
roasted carrots, wafu tomatoes

*choice of grain : fragrant white rice,
brown rice, quinoa or kale

CURRY TOFU & VEGGIES
SMOKED AHI TUNA DONBURI

BULGOGI CHICKEN
WITH WASABI MAYO

PORK BELLY
WITH CHIMICHURRI &

MISO HONEY SALMON

SWEFETS

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
strawberries, vanilla ice cream

COCONUT TEMBLEQUE

pineapple sorbet, coconut crumbs, cinnamon

KILO ACAI BOWL

acai smoothie, seasonal fruits, muesli, coconut

*prices are subject to 10% government tax & 8% service charges

150

180

180

180

190

100

100

100



