

## RAW & STARTERS

<b>WASABI TUNA TARTARE</b> wasabi, avocados, flour chips	<b>160</b>
<b>KILO'S STEAK TARTARE</b> tenderloin, jicama, gochujang, quail egg, crispy nori	<b>180</b>
<b>TRUFFLED TAI YUZU ROLL</b> truffle yuzu dressing, crab, sushi rice	<b>180</b>
<b>CORN FURIKAKE</b> furikake, chipotle mayo, nori	<b>110</b>
<b>CRISPY EGGPLANT</b> tempura eggplant, balado, shanghai sauce	<b>140</b>
<b>CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB</b> compressed watermelon, thai curry sauce	<b>175</b>
<b>KOREAN CHICKEN BULGOGI</b> gochujang, pickled shiitake, wasabi mayo	<b>170</b>
<b>BLACK &amp; WHITE PRAWN RAVIOLIS</b> prawns, sake butter sauce, parmesan	<b>175</b>
<b>OCTOPUS A LA PLANCHA</b> truffled potato puree, capsicum chimichurri, nori crackers, ink mayo	<b>180</b>

## GREENS

<b>KILO'S SEAFOOD CEVICHE</b> octopus, snapper, tuna, wonton crisps	<b>170</b>
<b>SPICY DUCK &amp; POMELO</b> nam yam, green papaya, chili hoisin, citrus	<b>140</b>
<b>PRAWN SALAD</b> wakame, cashewnut, papaya, sesame dressing	<b>175</b>

## TACOS

<b>BATTERED FRIED FISH TACOS</b> baramundi fish, homemade tacos, kilo's slaw, rancheros salsa	<b>130</b>
<b>DUCK TACOS</b> duck, avocado purée, chipotle, crispy chicken skins	<b>130</b>
<b>LAMB TACOS</b> pulled lamb, herb crème fraîche, corn salsa, jalapeño	<b>130</b>
<b>BEEF TONGUE TACOS</b> burnt jalapeno, garlic beef tallow, miso apple slaw	<b>145</b>

## SANDWICHES

*\*all sandwiches come with fries.*

<b>FISH BURGER</b> fried battered fish, tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato	<b>145</b>
<b>KILO'S SMASH BURGER</b> beef patty, cheddar, huevo frito, fries, house mustard mix, pickles, tomato, lettuce +beef patty 50K	<b>150</b>
<b>KILO'S DOUBLE PATTY CHEESEBURGER</b> double smashed patty, cheddar, panini bun, sautéed onions	<b>170</b>
<b>MEATBALL BAGUETTE</b> beef meatballs, tomato, basil, parmesan, baguette	<b>145</b>
<b>BBQ PORK SANDWICH</b> 🐷 bbq pork, scrambled eggs, daikon, baguette	<b>140</b>
<b>BEEF SANDWICH</b> slow cooked beef, wasabi, shiitake, fries, sourdough	<b>165</b>



## MAINS

<b>KILO'S CHICKEN KATSU</b> kilo's slaw, fries, gochujang honey glaze	<b>170</b>
<b>HOMEMADE RICOTTA GNOCCHI</b> grilled mushrooms, miso sauce	<b>170</b>
<b>CREAM OF EBIKO PASTA</b> grilled tiger prawns, ebiko roe	<b>230</b>
<b>SQUID INK RICE</b> crispy baby squid, salmon roe, garlic aioli	<b>215</b>
<b>GRILLED MARKET FISH</b> citrus kosho, white beans, tamarind dressing	<b>215</b>
<b>PORK LAKSA</b>  pork neck, ramen, pork cracklings	<b>230</b>
<b>SALMON TUTURUGA</b> corn quinoa urap, manado style curry, served with nasi furikake	<b>270</b>
<b>PRAWN RISOTTO</b> truffle risotto, white wine garlic butter, grilled tiger prawn, parmesan, micro green.	<b>400</b>

<b>BEEF RENDANG PASTA</b> beef cheek rendang, homemade tagliatelle, fried garlic & shallot, fried kemangi	<b>325</b>
<b>SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEK</b> mashed potatoes, spicy sweet glaze, pickled mushrooms	<b>325</b>
<b>BBQ PORK RIBS</b>  homemade bbq sauce, crispy gochujang potato, burnt leeks	<b>280</b>
<b>JERK LAMB SHANK</b> quinoa cucumber salad, grilled pita bread	<b>320</b>
<b>WAGYU BRISKET</b> burnt lemon aioli, chimichurri, dukkah grilled cauliflower, mashed potato	<b>600</b>
<b>GRILLED WAGYU STEAK</b> wagyu striploin mb 6, fermented red miso sauce, crispy potato	<b>950</b>

## Lunch

11.30AM-5PM

## RICE BOWLS

*\*all bowls served with grilled baby corn, roasted carrots, wafu tomatoes*

*\*choice of grain : fragrant white rice, brown rice, quinoa or kale*

<b>CURRY TOFU &amp; VEGGIES</b>	<b>150</b>
<b>SMOKED AHI TUNA DONBURI</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>BULGOGI CHICKEN WITH WASABI MAYO</b>	<b>180</b>
<b>PORK BELLY WITH CHIMICHURRI</b> 	<b>180</b>
<b>MISO HONEY SALMON</b>	<b>190</b>

## SWEETS

<b>CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE</b> strawberries, vanilla ice cream	<b>100</b>
<b>COCONUT TEMBLEQUE</b> pineapple sorbet, coconut crumbs, cinnamon	<b>100</b>
<b>KILO ACAI BOWL</b> acai smoothie, seasonal fruits, muesli, coconut	<b>100</b>

